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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.96 824 F 15/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

50.98 823 F 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

51.79 785 F 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

52.25 764 H 15/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

52.62 748 F 14/12/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 3, Session 1 Swansea  0

52.66 746 F 02/10/22 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022 Swansea  3

53.07 729 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

53.55 710 F 19/10/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1 Swansea  0

53.61 707 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

53.65 706 F 09/12/17 NSL Western Premier Final Newport  3

53.66 705 F 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

53.73 703 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

53.76 702 F 14/12/19 NAL 3rd & Final Round Premier Division Western Newport Swansea Aq 2

53.88 697 F 08/12/18 NSL Western Premier Division Final Newport Swansea Aq 3

54.09 689 F 15/12/17 Ontario Junior International 2017 Toronto  2

54.61 669 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield  2

54.94 657 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

54.98 656 F 30/09/18 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships Penlan Swansea Aq 3

55.06 653 F 10/12/16 NSL Western Premier Division Final Newport Swansea Aq 2

55.15 650 H 15/12/17 Ontario Junior International 2017 Toronto  2

55.19 648 F 04/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 2

55.20 648 F 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

55.49 638 F 10/02/18 SW West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

55.81 627 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

55.93 623 H 04/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 2

56.24 613 F 20/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 2

56.48 605 H 10/02/18 SW West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2
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56.48 605 H 10/02/18 SW West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

56.57 602 H 20/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 2

56.91 591 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Swim Wales W 2

57.86 563 F 11/09/16 Swansea Aquatics Development Series 2017 Penlan Swansea Aq 3

57.86 563 F 11/09/16 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships Penlan Swansea Aq 3

57.91 561 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 2 Bridgwater  4

58.09 556 F 04/02/16 Swim Wales West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

58.44 546 H 04/02/16 Swim Wales West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

58.55 543 H 01/03/15 Llanelli Open Meet 2015 Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

59.06 529 H 05/02/15 SWWR Regional Championships Haverford West Swansea Aq 2

1:00.62 489 F 01/03/15 Llanelli Open Meet 2015 Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

1:01.39 471 F 05/02/15 SWWR Regional Championships Haverford West Swansea Aq 2

1:02.32 450 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Swansea Aq 2

1:04.35 409 F 02/06/13 Amman Valley Open Meet 2013 Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

1:05.22 393 H 10/02/13 West Wales Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:05.80 382 F 10/02/13 West Wales Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:06.95 363 F 28/09/12 Swim Swansea Club Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 4

1:12.34 288 F 12/02/12 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:14.10 268 F 10/03/12 Llanelli Open Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

1:15.33 255 H 10/03/12 Llanelli Open Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

1:17.61 233 H 12/02/12 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:17.74 232 F 23/09/11 Swim Swansea Club Champs Penlan Swansea Aq 4

1:20.55 208 F 01/10/11 Llanelli Autumn Meet 2011 Llanelli Swansea Aq 4

1:24.09 183 H 09/07/11 Gemau Cymru 2011 Cardiff Swansea Aq 2

1:24.97 177  07/05/11 Swansea Valley Junior Open Meet Neath Swansea Aq 1

1:25.75 172  07/05/11 Swansea Valley Junior Open Meet Neath Swansea Aq 1

1:28.28 158 F 13/02/11 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:30.24 148 H 13/02/11 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:34.25 130 F 02/10/10 Llanelli Autumn Meet Llanelli Swansea Aq 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.96 824 F 15/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

52.25 764 H 15/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

57.91 561 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 2 Bridgwater  4

50.98 823 F 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

53.61 707 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

51.79 785 F 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

53.07 729 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

52.66 746 F 02/10/22 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022 Swansea  3

53.66 705 F 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

53.73 703 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

52.62 748 F 14/12/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 3, Session 1 Swansea  0

53.55 710 F 19/10/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1 Swansea  0

53.76 702 F 14/12/19 NAL 3rd & Final Round Premier Division Western Newport Swansea Aq 2

55.81 627 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

53.88 697 F 08/12/18 NSL Western Premier Division Final Newport Swansea Aq 3

55.20 648 F 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

54.94 657 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

54.98 656 F 30/09/18 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships Penlan Swansea Aq 3

55.49 638 F 10/02/18 SW West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

56.48 605 H 10/02/18 SW West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

54.09 689 F 15/12/17 Ontario Junior International 2017 Toronto  2

55.15 650 H 15/12/17 Ontario Junior International 2017 Toronto  2
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55.15 650 H 15/12/17 Ontario Junior International 2017 Toronto  2

53.65 706 F 09/12/17 NSL Western Premier Final Newport  3

54.61 669 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield  2

55.06 653 F 10/12/16 NSL Western Premier Division Final Newport Swansea Aq 2

55.19 648 F 04/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 2

55.93 623 H 04/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 2

57.86 563 F 11/09/16 Swansea Aquatics Development Series 2017 Penlan Swansea Aq 3

57.86 563 F 11/09/16 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships Penlan Swansea Aq 3

58.09 556 F 04/02/16 Swim Wales West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

58.44 546 H 04/02/16 Swim Wales West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

56.24 613 F 20/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 2

56.57 602 H 20/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 2

56.91 591 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Swim Wales W 2

1:00.62 489 F 01/03/15 Llanelli Open Meet 2015 Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

58.55 543 H 01/03/15 Llanelli Open Meet 2015 Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

1:01.39 471 F 05/02/15 SWWR Regional Championships Haverford West Swansea Aq 2

59.06 529 H 05/02/15 SWWR Regional Championships Haverford West Swansea Aq 2

1:02.32 450 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Swansea Aq 2

1:04.35 409 F 02/06/13 Amman Valley Open Meet 2013 Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

1:05.80 382 F 10/02/13 West Wales Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:05.22 393 H 10/02/13 West Wales Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:06.95 363 F 28/09/12 Swim Swansea Club Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 4

1:14.10 268 F 10/03/12 Llanelli Open Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

1:15.33 255 H 10/03/12 Llanelli Open Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

1:12.34 288 F 12/02/12 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:17.61 233 H 12/02/12 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:20.55 208 F 01/10/11 Llanelli Autumn Meet 2011 Llanelli Swansea Aq 4

1:17.74 232 F 23/09/11 Swim Swansea Club Champs Penlan Swansea Aq 4

1:24.09 183 H 09/07/11 Gemau Cymru 2011 Cardiff Swansea Aq 2

1:25.75 172  07/05/11 Swansea Valley Junior Open Meet Neath Swansea Aq 1

1:24.97 177  07/05/11 Swansea Valley Junior Open Meet Neath Swansea Aq 1

1:28.28 158 F 13/02/11 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:30.24 148 H 13/02/11 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

1:34.25 130 F 02/10/10 Llanelli Autumn Meet Llanelli Swansea Aq 4
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